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No 1 Prévot Mickael

Pass 21 1:47.268 1 1:47.268 *

Pass 34 3:28.937 2 1:41.669 *

Pass 47 5:09.270 3 1:40.333 *

Pass 60 6:47.856 4 1:38.586 *

Pass 72 8:27.578 5 1:39.722

Pass 85 10:05.307 6 1:37.729 *

Pass 98 11:42.278 7 1:36.971 *

Pass 110 13:21.691 8 1:39.413

Pass 124 14:57.628 9 1:35.937 *

Pass 136 16:32.135 10 1:34.507 *

Pass 147 18:09.009 11 1:36.874

No 6 Pagesse Jean Christophe

No 7 Pesains Hervé

No 8 Quirante Yann

No 9 Buchler Rémy

Pass 17 1:40.216 1 1:40.216 *

Pass 29 3:14.730 2 1:34.514 *

Pass 42 4:46.655 3 1:31.925 *

Pass 55 6:23.557 4 1:36.902

Pass 68 7:56.265 5 1:32.708

Pass 81 9:28.207 6 1:31.942

Pass 94 11:00.394 7 1:32.187

Pass 106 12:33.025 8 1:32.631

Pass 117 14:06.309 9 1:33.284

Pass 129 15:39.954 10 1:33.645

Pass 140 17:13.568 11 1:33.614

Pass 151 18:50.369 12 1:36.801

No 11 Richer Nicolas

Pass 23 1:51.249 1 1:51.249 *

Pass 36 3:35.037 2 1:43.788 *

Pass 49 5:20.811 3 1:45.774

Pass 62 7:03.679 4 1:42.868 *

Pass 75 8:47.515 5 1:43.836

Pass 89 10:31.526 6 1:44.011

Pass 103 12:17.889 7 1:46.363

Pass 115 14:02.764 8 1:44.875

Pass 131 15:48.129 9 1:45.365

Pass 143 17:32.740 10 1:44.611

Pass 155 19:17.850 11 1:45.110

No 12 Boutin Thomas

Pass 16 1:39.796 1 1:39.796 *

Pass 30 3:16.629 2 1:36.833 *

Pass 43 4:52.221 3 1:35.592 *

Pass 56 6:24.187 4 1:31.966 *

Pass 69 7:57.531 5 1:33.344

Pass 82 9:31.115 6 1:33.584

Pass 95 11:04.201 7 1:33.086

Pass 107 12:37.658 8 1:33.457

Pass 118 14:11.151 9 1:33.493

Pass 130 15:44.670 10 1:33.519

Pass 141 17:18.000 11 1:33.330

Pass 152 18:50.681 12 1:32.681

No 14 Valéro Mathias

Pass 19 1:44.622 1 1:44.622 *

Pass 33 3:25.946 2 1:41.324 *

Pass 46 5:06.304 3 1:40.358 *

Pass 59 6:47.459 4 1:41.155

Pass 73 8:28.208 5 1:40.749

Pass 87 10:10.100 6 1:41.892

Pass 99 11:52.059 7 1:41.959

Pass 112 13:33.607 8 1:41.548

Pass 126 15:14.357 9 1:40.750

Pass 138 16:54.504 10 1:40.147 *

Pass 149 18:34.406 11 1:39.902 *

No 16 Roesner Michel

Pass 14 1:36.034 1 1:36.034 *

Pass 27 3:07.029 2 1:30.995 *

Pass 40 4:37.921 3 1:30.892 *

Pass 53 6:08.211 4 1:30.290 *

Pass 66 7:38.063 5 1:29.852 *

Pass 79 9:08.312 6 1:30.249

Pass 91 10:42.565 7 1:34.253

Pass 102 12:15.868 8 1:33.303

Pass 114 13:47.924 9 1:32.056

Pass 127 15:19.144 10 1:31.220

Pass 137 16:52.195 11 1:33.051

Pass 148 18:23.485 12 1:31.290

No 17 Bertois Pierre

Pass 20 1:45.284 1 1:45.284 *

Pass 32 3:23.153 2 1:37.869 *

Pass 45 4:59.003 3 1:35.850 *

Pass 58 6:36.291 4 1:37.288

Pass 71 8:11.585 5 1:35.294 *

Pass 84 9:49.557 6 1:37.972
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No 17 Bertois Pierre

Pass 97 11:26.732 7 1:37.175

Pass 109 13:05.010 8 1:38.278

Pass 122 14:41.939 9 1:36.929

Pass 134 16:17.137 10 1:35.198 *

Pass 145 17:53.624 11 1:36.487

Pass 157 21:50.911 12 3:57.287

No 21 Chaffard Loic

No 23 Barteau Delphine ♥

Pass 22 1:47.729 1 1:47.729 *

Pass 35 3:29.616 2 1:41.887 *

Pass 48 5:09.733 3 1:40.117 *

Pass 61 6:48.571 4 1:38.838 *

Pass 74 8:28.650 5 1:40.079

Pass 86 10:06.246 6 1:37.596 *

No 26 Assemat Fabien

Pass 12 1:30.876 1 1:30.876 **

Pass 25 2:59.276 2 1:28.400 **

Pass 38 4:28.274 3 1:28.998

Pass 51 5:57.366 4 1:29.092

Pass 64 7:26.887 5 1:29.521

Pass 76 8:58.058 6 1:31.171

Pass 88 10:28.215 7 1:30.157

Pass 100 11:57.830 8 1:29.615

Pass 111 13:27.418 9 1:29.588

Pass 123 14:57.098 10 1:29.680

Pass 135 16:26.207 11 1:29.109

Pass 146 17:57.507 12 1:31.300

No 31 Joly Patrick

No 33 Crépin François

No 46 Gontier David

No 61 Piniatel Denis

No 63 Martineu Cyrille

No 71 Bouvier Eric

No 73 Cleaz Savoyen Romain

Pass 13 1:34.316 1 1:34.316 *

Pass 26 3:04.264 2 1:29.948 *

Pass 39 4:35.253 3 1:30.989

Pass 52 6:06.007 4 1:30.754

Pass 65 7:35.963 5 1:29.956

Pass 78 9:05.892 6 1:29.929 *

Pass 90 10:35.003 7 1:29.111 *

Pass 101 12:05.346 8 1:30.343

Pass 113 13:35.005 9 1:29.659

Pass 125 15:04.284 10 1:29.279

No 74 Revil Sylvain

No 75 Torrent Stephane

No 82 Alamouti Navid

No 89 Chamboredon Florian

No 114 loic sempéré

Pass 24 1:54.748 1 1:54.748 *

Pass 37 3:40.256 2 1:45.508 *

Pass 50 5:25.261 3 1:45.005 *

Pass 63 7:11.822 4 1:46.561

Pass 77 8:58.367 5 1:46.545

Pass 92 10:46.459 6 1:48.092

Pass 105 12:32.652 7 1:46.193

Pass 120 14:18.864 8 1:46.212

Pass 133 16:05.001 9 1:46.137

Pass 144 17:52.159 10 1:47.158

Pass 156 21:50.630 11 3:58.471

No 121 Lucile Gaidioz

No 139 Malago Hugues

Pass 18 1:42.274 1 1:42.274 *

Pass 31 3:19.741 2 1:37.467 *

Pass 44 4:56.730 3 1:36.989 *

Pass 57 6:32.870 4 1:36.140 *

Pass 70 8:07.046 5 1:34.176 *

Pass 83 9:40.494 6 1:33.448 *

Pass 96 11:13.406 7 1:32.912 *

Pass 108 12:47.034 8 1:33.628

Pass 121 14:20.144 9 1:33.110

Pass 132 15:53.043 10 1:32.899 *
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No 139 Malago Hugues

Pass 142 17:27.739 11 1:34.696

Pass 154 19:02.017 12 1:34.278

No 173 Ferre Julien

No 199 Bergeron Lionnel

No 245 Radouane El Allam

No 282 Gautier Nicolas

No 401 Amalric Blanc

Pass 15 1:36.043 1 1:36.043 *

Pass 28 3:10.079 2 1:34.036 *

Pass 41 4:44.253 3 1:34.174

Pass 54 6:20.474 4 1:36.221

Pass 67 7:54.720 5 1:34.246

Pass 80 9:27.892 6 1:33.172 *

Pass 93 11:00.058 7 1:32.166 *

Pass 104 12:32.467 8 1:32.409

Pass 116 14:04.525 9 1:32.058 *

Pass 128 15:37.438 10 1:32.913

Pass 139 17:10.131 11 1:32.693

Pass 150 18:43.930 12 1:33.799


